Protistor® size 73 aR
600 to 1250VAC (IEC) / 1300VAC (UL)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFC67AB73-16-0524_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
SQUARE BODY HIGH-SPEED FUSE-LINKS AC PROTECTION

AC (UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
UL
certified Package Weight
PC73UD13C315TF J300503 1250 V 1300 V 315 A 12 kA²s 95 kA²s 126 kA 84 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD13C350TF K300504 1250 V 1300 V 350 A 17 kA²s 140 kA²s 126 kA 86 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD13C400TF L300505 1250 V 1300 V 400 A 25 kA²s 205 kA²s 126 kA 93 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD13C450TF M300506 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 35.5 kA²s 290 kA²s 126 kA 99 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD13C500TF N300507 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 44 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 112 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD13C550TF P300508 1250 V 1300 V 550 A 57 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 116 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD13C630TF Q300509 1250 V 1300 V 630 A 84 kA²s 680 kA²s 126 kA 125 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD13C700TF R300510 1250 V 1300 V 700 A 114 kA²s 900 kA²s 126 kA 135 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD13C800TF S300511 1250 V 1300 V 800 A 189 kA²s 1530 kA²s 126 kA 136 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD12C900TF T300512 1200 V 1300 V 900 A 250 kA²s 1870 kA²s 126 kA 151 W - 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD10C1000TF V300513 1000 V 1100 V 1000 A 370 kA²s 2130 kA²s 167 kA 152 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD95V11CTF W300514 950 V 1000 V 1100 A 445 kA²s 2430 kA²s 150 kA 168 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD90V13CTF T300696 900 V 1000 V 1250 A 585 kA²s 3080 kA²s 150 kA 186 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD85V14CTF S300718 850 V 900 V 1400 A 755 kA²s 3700 kA²s 150 kA 210 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg
PC73UD69V16CTF B301301 690 V 700 V 1600 A 1430 kA²s 5740 kA²s 150 kA 203 W ✓ 1 1.22 kg

Rated
voltage
AC (UL)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power
dissi-
pation
at In
UL certified Package Weight
A130UD73TTI315 Z301046 1250 V 1300 V 315 A 12 kA²s 95 kA²s 126 kA 84 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73TTI350 A301047 1250 V 1300 V 350 A 17 kA²s 140 kA²s 126 kA 86 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73TTI400 B301048 1250 V 1300 V 400 A 25 kA²s 205 kA²s 126 kA 93 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73TTI450 C301049 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 35.5 kA²s 290 kA²s 126 kA 99 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73TTI500 D301050 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 44 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 112 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73TTI550 E301051 1250 V 1300 V 550 A 57 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 116 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73TTI630 F301052 1250 V 1300 V 630 A 84 kA²s 680 kA²s 126 kA 125 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73TTI700 G301053 1250 V 1300 V 700 A 114 kA²s 900 kA²s 126 kA 135 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73TTI800 H301054 1250 V 1300 V 800 A 189 kA²s 1530 kA²s 150 kA 136 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73TTI900 T1013903 1200 V 1300 V 900 A 250 kA²s 1870 kA²s 150 kA 150 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A110UD73TTI1000 K301056 1000 V 1100 V 1000 A 370 kA²s 2130 kA²s 167 kA 152 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A100UD73TTI1100 L301057 950 V 1000 V 1100 A 445 kA²s 2430 kA²s 150 kA 168 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A100UD73TTI1250 M301058 900 V 1000 V 1250 A 585 kA²s 3080 kA²s 150 kA 186 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A090UD73TTI1400 N301059 850 V 900 V 1400 A 755 kA²s 3700 kA²s 150 kA 210 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A070UD73TTI1600 Q300877 690 V 700 V 1600 A 1430 kA²s 5740 kA²s 200 kA 203 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A065UD73TTI1800 R300878 600 V 650 V 1800 A 2040 kA²s 7150 kA²s 200 kA 206 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73TTI900

Rated
current In
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
UL
certified Package Weight
PC73UD13C315D1A A300564 1250 V 1300 V 315 A 12 kA²s 95 kA²s 126 kA 84 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD13C350D1A B300565 1250 V 1300 V 350 A 17 kA²s 140 kA²s 126 kA 86 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD13C400D1A C300566 1250 V 1300 V 400 A 25 kA²s 205 kA²s 126 kA 93 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD13C450D1A D300567 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 35.5 kA²s 290 kA²s 126 kA 100 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD13C500D1A E300568 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 44 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 112 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD13C550D1A F300569 1250 V 1300 V 550 A 57 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 120 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD13C630D1A G300570 1250 V 1300 V 630 A 84 kA²s 680 kA²s 126 kA 132 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD12C700D1A H300571 1200 V 1300 V 700 A 110 kA²s 900 kA²s 150 kA 146 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD11C800D1A J300572 1100 V 1200 V 800 A 190 kA²s 1230 kA²s 150 kA 148 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD10C900D1A K300573 1000 V 1100 V 900 A 250 kA²s 1440 kA²s 167 kA 170 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD90V11CD1A M300575 900 V 1000 V 1100 A 445 kA²s 2280 kA²s 150 kA 208 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD90V10CD1A L300574 900 V 1000 V 1000 A 370 kA²s 1920 kA²s 150 kA 174 W ✓ 1 1.12 kg
PC73UD90V11CD1A
Size 73 type LI slotted blades

Rated
current In
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
UL
certified Package Weight
A130UD73LI315 B300680 1250 V 1300 V 315 A 12 kA²s 95 kA²s 126 kA 84 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73LI350 C300681 1250 V 1300 V 350 A 17 kA²s 140 kA²s 126 kA 86 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73LI400 D300682 1250 V 1300 V 400 A 25 kA²s 205 kA²s 126 kA 93 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73LI450 E300683 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 35.5 kA²s 290 kA²s 126 kA 100 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73LI500 F300684 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 44 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 112 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73LI550 G300685 1250 V 1300 V 550 A 57 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 120 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73LI630 H300686 1250 V 1300 V 630 A 84 kA²s 680 kA²s 126 kA 132 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A130UD73LI700 J300687 1200 V 1300 V 700 A 110 kA²s 900 kA²s 150 kA 146 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A120UD73LI800 K300688 1100 V 1200 V 800 A 190 kA²s 1230 kA²s 150 kA 148 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A110UD73LI900 L300689 1000 V 1100 V 900 A 250 kA²s 1440 kA²s 167 kA 170 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A100UD73LI1000 M300690 900 V 1000 V 1000 A 370 kA²s 1920 kA²s 150 kA 174 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A100UD73LI1100 N300691 900 V 1000 V 1100 A 445 kA²s 2280 kA²s 151 kA 208 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A100UD73LI1250 J301193 900 V 1000 V 1250 A 585 kA²s 3080 kA²s 151 kA 234 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A090UD73LI1400 K301194 850 V 900 V 1400 A 755 kA²s 3700 kA²s 126 kA 260 W ✓ 1 1.25 kg
A090UD73LI1400
PRODUCT RANGE
©2024

Rated
current In
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
UL
certified Package Weight
PC73UD13C315EF V300628 1250 V 1300 V 315 A 12 kA²s 95 kA²s 126 kA 84 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD13C350EF W300629 1250 V 1300 V 350 A 17 kA²s 140 kA²s 126 kA 86 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD13C400EF X300630 1250 V 1300 V 400 A 25 kA²s 205 kA²s 126 kA 93 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD13C450EF Y300631 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 35.5 kA²s 290 kA²s 126 kA 100 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD13C500EF Z300632 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 44 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 112 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD13C550EF A300633 1250 V 1300 V 550 A 57 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 120 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD13C630EF B300634 1250 V 1300 V 630 A 84 kA²s 680 kA²s 126 kA 132 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD12C700EF C300635 1200 V 1300 V 700 A 110 kA²s 900 kA²s 150 kA 146 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD11C800EF D300636 1100 V 1200 V 800 A 190 kA²s 1230 kA²s 150 kA 148 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD10C900EF E300637 1000 V 1100 V 900 A 250 kA²s 1440 kA²s 167 kA 170 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD90V10CEF F300638 900 V 1000 V 1000 A 370 kA²s 1920 kA²s 150 kA 174 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD90V11CEF G300639 900 V 1000 V 1100 A 445 kA²s 2280 kA²s 150 kA 208 W ✓ 1 1.11 kg
PC73UD90V11CEF
Size 73 type PA plain blades

Rated
current In
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing I²t
at Rated
Voltage
Rated
breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
UL
certified Package Weight
PC73UD13C450PA X302976 1250 V 1300 V 450 A 35.5 kA²s 290 kA²s 126 kA 100 W ✓ 3 1.16 kg
PC73UD13C500PA S302719 1250 V 1300 V 500 A 44 kA²s 360 kA²s 126 kA 112 W ✓ 3 1.16 kg
PC73UD13C550PA Y302977 1250 V 1300 V 550 A 57 kA²s 465 kA²s 126 kA 120 W ✓ 3 1.16 kg
PC73UD13C630PA D300843 1250 V 1300 V 630 A 84 kA²s 680 kA²s 126 kA 132 W ✓ 3 1.16 kg
PC73UD12C700PA B301784 1200 V 1300 V 700 A 110 kA²s 900 kA²s 150 kA 146 W ✓ 3 1.16 kg
PC73UD11C800PA Z301966 1100 V 1200 V 800 A 190 kA²s 1230 kA²s 150 kA 148 W ✓ 3 1.16 kg
PC73UD10C900PA F302685 1000 V 1100 V 900 A 250 kA²s 1440 kA²s 167 kA 170 W ✓ 3 1.16 kg
PC73UD90V10CPA R302718 900 V 1000 V 1000 A 370 kA²s 1920 kA²s 150 kA 174 W ✓ 3 1.16 kg
PC73UD90V11CPA Q302717 900 V 1000 V 1100 A 445 kA²s 2280 kA²s 150 kA 208 W ✓ 3 1.16 kg
PC73UD85V14CPA G302686 900 V 1000 V 1250 A 585 kA²s 3080 kA²s 150 kA 234 W ✓ 3 1.16 kg
A090UD73PA1400 G302709 850 V 900 V 1400 A 755 kA²s 3700 kA²s 150 kA 260 W ✓ 3 1.16 kg

Catalog
number
Item
number Description 1 Page
PC73UD13C315TF J300503 12,5 URD 73 TT F 0315 2
PC73UD13C350TF K300504 12,5 URD 73 TT F 0350 2
PC73UD13C400TF L300505 12,5 URD 73 TT F 0400 2
PC73UD13C450TF M300506 12,5 URD 73 TT F 0450 2
PC73UD13C500TF N300507 12,5 URD 73 TT F 0500 2
PC73UD13C550TF P300508 12,5 URD 73 TT F 0550 2
PC73UD13C630TF Q300509 12,5 URD 73 TT F 0630 2
PC73UD13C700TF R300510 12,5 URD 73 TTF 0700 2
PC73UD13C800TF S300511 12,5 URD 73 TT F 0800 2
PC73UD12C900TF T300512 12 URD 73 TT F 0900 2
PC73UD10C1000TF V300513 10 URD 73 TT F 1000 2
PC73UD95V11CTF W300514 9,5 URD 73 TT F 1100 2
PC73UD90V13CTF T300696 9 URD 73 TT F 1250 2
PC73UD85V14CTF S300718 8,5 URD 73 TT F 1400 2
PC73UD69V16CTF B301301 6,9 URD 73 TTF 1600 2
PC73UD60V18CTF C301302 6 URD 73 TTF 1800 2
A130UD73TTI315 Z301046 A 130 URD 73 TTI 0315 2
A130UD73TTI350 A301047 A 130 URD 73 TTI 0350 2
A130UD73TTI400 B301048 A 130 URD 73 TTI 0400 2
A130UD73TTI450 C301049 A 130 URD 73 TTI 0450 2

A100UD73TTI1100 L301057 A 100 URD 73 TTI 1100 2
A100UD73TTI1250 M301058 A 100 URD 73 TTI 1250 2
A090UD73TTI1400 N301059 A 090 URD 73 TTI 1400 2
A070UD73TTI1600 Q300877 A 070 URD 73 TTI 1600 2
A065UD73TTI1800 R300878 A 065 URD 73 TTI 1800 2
PC73UD13C315D1A A300564 12,5 URD 73 D11 A 0315 3
PC73UD13C350D1A B300565 12,5 URD 73 D11 A 0350 3
PC73UD13C400D1A C300566 12,5 URD 73 D11 A 0400 3
PC73UD13C450D1A D300567 12,5 URD 73 D11 A 0450 3
PC73UD13C500D1A E300568 12,5 URD 73 D11 A 0500 3
PC73UD13C550D1A F300569 12,5 URD 73 D11 A 0550 3
PC73UD13C630D1A G300570 12,5 URD 73 D11 A 0630 3
PC73UD12C700D1A H300571 12 URD 73 D11 A 0700 3
PC73UD11C800D1A J300572 11 URD 73 D11 A 0800 3
PC73UD10C900D1A K300573 10 URD 73 D11 A 0900 3
PC73UD90V11CD1A M300575 9 URD 73 D11 A 1100 3
PC73UD90V10CD1A L300574 9 URD 73 D11 A 1000 3
A130UD73LI315 B300680 A 130 URD 73 LI 0315 3
A130UD73LI350 C300681 A 130 URD 73 LI 0350 3
A130UD73LI400 D300682 A 130 URD 73 LI 0400 3
A130UD73LI450 E300683 A 130 URD 73 LI 0450 3

Item
number Description 1 Page
A100UD73LI1100 N300691 A 100 URD 73 LI 1100 3
A100UD73LI1250 J301193 A 100 URD 73 LI 1250 3
A090UD73LI1400 K301194 A 090 URD 73 LI 1400 3
PC73UD13C315EF V300628 12,5 URD 73 EF 0315 4
PC73UD13C350EF W300629 12,5 URD 73 EF 0350 4
PC73UD13C400EF X300630 12,5 URD 73 EF 0400 4
PC73UD13C450EF Y300631 12,5 URD 73 EF 0450 4
PC73UD13C500EF Z300632 12,5 URD 73 EF 0500 4
PC73UD13C550EF A300633 12,5 URD 73 EF 0550 4
PC73UD13C630EF B300634 12,5 URD 73 EF 0630 4
PC73UD12C700EF C300635 12 URD 73 EF 0700 4
PC73UD11C800EF D300636 11 URD 73 EF 0800 4
PC73UD10C900EF E300637 10 URD 73 EF 0900 4
PC73UD90V10CEF F300638 9 URD 73 EF 1000 4
PC73UD90V11CEF G300639 9 URD 73 EF 1100 4
PC73UD13C450PA X302976 12,5 URD 73 PA 0450 4
PC73UD13C500PA S302719 12,5 URD 73 PA 0500 4
PC73UD13C550PA Y302977 12,5 URD 73 PA 0550 4
PC73UD13C630PA D300843 12,5 URD 73 PA 0630 4
PC73UD12C700PA B301784 12 URD 73 PA 0700 4
PC73UD11C800PA Z301966 11 URD 73 PA 0800 4
PC73UD10C900PA F302685 10 URD 73 PA 0900 4
PC73UD90V10CPA R302718 9 URD 73 PA 1000 4
PC73UD90V11CPA Q302717 9 URD 73 PA 1100 4
PC73UD85V14CPA G302686 8,5 URD 73 PA 1400 4
A090UD73PA1400 G302709 A 090 URD 73 PA 1400 4
©2024
APPENDIX